
Vienna - Salzburg Trains arrive 1 minute prior to departure.

Train number 900 950 902 952 904 954 906 956 908 958 910 970 912 962 914 964 916 966 918 968 920 960 922 972 924 974 926 976 928 978 930
Remark daily [A] daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily [B] daily
Vienna Praterstern dep 05:56 06:56 07:56 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56
Vienna Mitte dep 05:59 06:59 07:59 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59
Vienna Rennweg dep 06:02 07:02 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02
Vienna Quartier Belvedere dep 06:05 07:05 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05
Vienna Hauptbf tracks 1-2 dep 06:06 07:06 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06
Vienna Meidling dep 06:14 07:14 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14
Vienna Westbahnhof dep 05:43 I 06:43 I 07:43 I 08:43 I 09:43 I 10:43 I 11:43 I 12:43 I 13:43 I 14:43 I 15:43 I 16:43 I 17:43 I 18:43 I 19:43 I 20:43
Vienna Hütteldorf dep 05:50 I 06:50 I 07:50 I 08:50 I 09:50 I 10:50 I 11:50 I 12:50 I 13:50 I 14:50 I 15:50 I 16:50 I 17:50 I 18:50 I 19:50 I 20:50
St. Pölten dep 06:10 06:38 07:10 07:38 08:10 08:38 09:10 09:38 10:10 10:38 11:10 11:38 12:10 12:38 13:10 13:38 14:10 14:38 15:10 15:38 16:10 16:38 17:10 17:38 18:10 18:38 19:10 19:38 20:10 20:38 21:10
Amstetten dep 06:32 07:01 07:32 08:01 08:32 09:01 09:32 10:01 10:32 11:01 11:32 12:01 12:32 13:01 13:32 14:01 14:32 15:01 15:32 16:01 16:32 17:01 17:32 18:01 18:32 19:01 19:32 20:01 20:32 21:01 21:32
Linz arr 06:56 07:26 07:56 08:26 08:56 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56
Linz dep 06:58 07:28 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28
Wels dep 07:11 07:41 08:11 08:41 09:11 09:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:11 18:41 19:11 19:41 20:11 20:41 21:11 21:41
Attnang-Puchheim 07:24 07:53 08:24 08:53 09:24 09:53 10:24 10:53 11:24 11:53 12:24 12:53 13:24 13:53 14:24 14:53 15:24 15:53 16:24 16:53 17:24 17:53 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54
Vöcklabruck dep 07:29 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 18:59 19:29 19:59 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59
Salzburg arr 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38

Connection Salzburg - Munich with Meridian
Operator M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M
Remark daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily [H] daily
Salzburg dep 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:13 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:00
Rosenheim arr 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:29 21:29 22:29 23:24 00:09
Munich arr 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:05 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:15 22:15 23:15 00:15 00:57

Salzburg - Vienna Trains arrive 1 minute prior to departure.

Train number 901 951 903 953 905 955 907 957 909 959 911 961 913 973 915 965 917 967 919 969 921 971 923 963 925 975 927 977 929 979 931 981
Remark [C] [D] [E] [F] daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily [G]
Salzburg dep 05:52 06:22 06:52 07:22 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:22
Vöcklabruck dep 06:32 07:02 07:32 08:02 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:02 19:32 20:02 20:32 21:02
Attnang-Puchheim dep 06:37 07:07 07:37 08:07 08:37 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07
Wels dep 06:50 07:20 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20
Linz arr 07:02 07:32 08:02 08:32 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32 19:02 19:32 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32
Linz dep 06:04 06:34 07:04 07:34 08:04 08:34 09:04 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34
Amstetten dep 06:28 07:00 07:28 08:00 08:28 09:00 09:28 10:00 10:28 11:00 11:28 12:00 12:28 13:00 13:28 14:00 14:28 15:00 15:28 16:00 16:28 17:00 17:28 18:00 18:28 19:00 19:28 20:00 20:28 21:00 21:28 22:00
St. Pölten dep 06:50 07:23 07:50 08:23 08:50 09:23 09:50 10:23 10:50 11:23 11:50 12:23 12:50 13:23 13:50 14:23 14:50 15:23 15:50 16:23 16:50 17:23 17:50 18:23 18:50 19:23 19:50 20:23 20:50 21:23 21:50 22:23
Vienna Hütteldorf arr 07:10 I 08:10 I 09:10 I 10:10 I 11:10 I 12:10 I 13:10 I 14:10 I 15:10 I 16:10 I 17:10 I 18:10 I 19:10 I 20:10 I 21:10 I 22:10 I
Vienna Westbahnhof arr 07:17 I 08:17 I 09:17 I 10:17 I 11:17 I 12:17 I 13:17 I 14:17 I 15:17 I 16:17 I 17:17 I 18:17 I 19:17 I 20:17 I 21:17 I 22:17 I
Vienna Meidling arr 07:46 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46 22:46
Vienna Hauptbf tracks 1-2 arr 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52
Vienna Quartier Belvedere arr 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54
Vienna Rennweg arr 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:57 21:57 22:57
Vienna Mitte arr 07:59 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 20:59 21:59 22:59
Vienna Praterstern arr 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03

Connection Munich - Salzburg with Meridian
Operator M M M M M M M M M M M M M M
Remark [J] [K] daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily daily
Munich dep 05:48 06:55 07:56 08:56 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:53 17:55
Rosenheim arr 05:32 06:35 07:35 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35
Salzburg arr 06:40 07:42 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42T

R
A

N
S

F
E

R
C

C
O

N
N

E
C

T
I

O
N

[A] Train 950: Monday through Friday (if working day) Vienna - Attnang, on Saturday (if working day) Linz - Attnang | [B] Train 978: on Sunday and public holidays | [C] Train 901: Monday through Friday (if working day) | [D] Train 951: Monday through Friday (if working day) 
[E] Train 903: Monday through Saturday (if working day) | [F] Train 953: Monday through Saturday (if working day) Salzburg - Vienna, on Sunday and public holidays Linz - Vienna | [G] Train 981: on Sunday and public holidays | [H] Meridian: on Friday, Saturday, Sunday and public holidays 
[J] Meridian: Monday through Friday (if working day) | [K] Meridian: on Saturday, Sunday and public holidays | Subject to change without notice.

Timetable restrictions from August 19, 2019 until September 8, 2019

dep/arr


